•  Available in PVC, CPVC, PVDF, polypropylene, 316L Stainless Steel,
   Alloy 20, and Hastelloy
•  Long life single sealing diaphragm (laminated PTFE, Viton, or EPDM)
•  Field adjustable pressure setting 7 - 150 PSIG (48 - 1034 kPa)
•  CPVC bonnet for higher temperature and chemical resistance rating
PRIMARY FLUID
SYSTEMS INC.
Call Toll Free 1-866-324-6422

2” 4.00 1.45 5.82 4.72 4.72 9.72
50 101.60 36.80 147.80 119.80 119.90 246.90
Ordering Information
Example: Part #    ECO    -  50A -  PVC -  E -  NL
Back Pressure/Pressure Relief Valve
2 Port Design
Sizes Available:
  25 =  DN 8 = 1/4”
  38 =  DN 10 = 3/8”
  50 =  DN 15 = 1/2”
  55 =  DN 15 = 1/2” (High Flow)
  75 =  DN 20 = 3/4”
100 =  DN 25 = 1”
110 =  DN 25 = 1”    (High Flow)
125 =  DN 32 = 1 1/4”
150 =  DN 40 = 1 1/2”
200 =  DN 50 = 2”
220 =  DN 50 = 2”    (High Flow)
300 =  DN 75 = 3”
400 =  DN 100 = 4”
Connections Available:
A  = NPT
B  = BSPT
C  = Socket (ANSI)
D  = Socket (DIN)
E  = Flanged (ANSI)
F  = Flanged (DIN)
G  = Union X NPT   (plastic & S/S only)
H  = Union X BSPT    (plastic & S/S only)
I   = Union X Socket (ANSI) (plastic only)
J  = Union X Socket (DIN)   (plastic only)
Options
NL = gauge port - NPT (left to right flow)
BL = gauge port - BSP (left to right flow)
NR = gauge port - NPT (right to left flow)
BR = gauge port - BSP (right to left flow)
-S  = optional 316S/S Top
-A  = optional Aluminum Top
-E  = EPDM O’Rings for Union Style Valve
Diaphragms
T = PTFE backed EPDM (standard)
E = EPDM
V = Viton
Body Materials
PVC	 = polyvinylchloride
PP	 = polypropylene
PVDF	 = polyvinyldene fluoride
CPVC	 = chlorinated polyvinyl chloride
              (Corzan)
S/S	 = 316L Stainless Steel
ALL20	 = Alloy 20
HASTC	= Hastelloy
Distributed by:
Typical
Installation
Chemical
Tank
Metering
Pump
Clearview
Calibration
Cylinder
Process
Stream
ECO
Valves
ECO Valve Back Pressure/Pressure Relief Valve
PFS Injection
Quill
ACCUPULSE